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GL-P Grease Cup
Mounting:

Product Ordering:
Description

GL-P with 1/8" NPT
GL-P with 1/4" NPT
GL-P with 3/8" NPT
GL-P with 1/2" NPT

33303
33304

33302
33301

Catalog #

Replacement Parts:
Description

Light Spring - Red
Medium Spring - Blue
Heavy Spring - Silver
1/2"NPT Female x 1/8"NPT Male Adapter
1/2"NPT Female x 1/4"NPT Male Adapter
1/2"NPT Female x 3/8"NPT Male Adapter
1/2"NPT Female x 1/2"NPT Male Adapter

12907
12908
12923

12916R
12917R
12918R

12915R

Catalog #

Read Instructions Before Installing
To Install:

Spring Selection:

GL-P Grease Cup

Refer to "Spring Selection" chart to determine 
correct spring to use with the GL-P(see chart 
below).  Medium spring is already installed.

1.

To install spring, turn the reservoir of the GL-P 
counterclockwise to unscrew.

2.

Set grease lubricator base aside.3.

Place spring inside reservoir (Fig. 1).4.

Engage threads on the reservoir and base of 
the GL-P.

5.

Turn grease lubricator reservoir clockwise to 
tighten.

6.

Connect grease gun to zerk fitting (Fig. 2).9.

Fill GL-P.  Piston should not go above line 
marked on label of reservoir.  DO NOT overfill 
GL-P.

10.

Hand tighten GL-P onto equipment to be 
lubricated.  Grease lubricator can be 
mounted in any direction (see reverse side on 
mounting).

7.

Tighten GL-P with open end wrench until one 
turn from bottoming the hex against the 
equipment wall.

8.

Fig. 1

Fig. 2

Zerk Fitting
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